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Women's 4 x 200m Freestyle
Heats Event 25

RESULTS SUMMARY
 Résumé des résultats

 

Record NOC (Relay) Location DateSplits
WR  7:50.09 USA ­ United States Melbourne (AUS) 29 MAR 2007   57.55  1:56.43  2:52.87  3:53.92

 4:51.60  5:53.11  6:49.47  

ER  7:50.82 GER ­ Germany Budapest (HUN) 3 AUG 2006   58.68  1:59.14  2:56.46  3:57.41
 4:54.54  5:55.18  6:51.21  

CR  7:50.82 GER ­ Germany Budapest (HUN) 3 AUG 2006   58.68  1:59.14  2:56.46  3:57.41
 4:54.54  5:55.18  6:51.21  

NOC

Event No. 25Heat 1 of 2

TimeRank Lane
Time
Behind

100m50mR.T.Name 150m 200mHeat

FRA ­ France6  7:59.301 2 Q
Alena Popchanka  0.76    28.37    58.84  1:59.61 1:29.65  1:59.61
Sophie Huber  0.38    28.52    59.14  4:00.51 1:30.36  2:00.90
Mylene Lazare  0.55    28.26    58.41  6:00.67 1:29.20  2:00.16
Coralie Balmy  0.44    27.69    57.60  7:59.30 1:28.22  1:58.63

GBR ­ Great Britain7  8:00.142     0.842 Q
Joanne Jackson  0.78    28.34    58.63  1:59.71 1:29.42  1:59.71
Melanie Marshall  0.23    27.33    58.32  3:59.84 1:29.72  2:00.13
Ellen Gandy  0.43    27.72    58.87  6:01.94 1:30.55  2:02.10
Caitlin Mc Clatchey  0.08    27.55    57.83  8:00.14 1:28.09  1:58.20

NED ­ Netherlands2  8:01.973     2.672 Q
Femke Heemskerk  0.87    28.12    58.30  1:59.78 1:28.50  1:59.78
Ranomi Kromowidjojo  0.32    26.31    55.86  3:58.87 1:26.74  1:59.09
Manon Van Rooijen  0.39    28.14    58.36  5:59.41 1:29.64  2:00.54
Linda Bank  0.51    28.03    58.61  8:01.97 1:29.94  2:02.56

HUN ­ Hungary5  8:03.884     4.581 Q
Agnes Mutina  0.72    28.30    58.70  1:58.62 1:29.05  1:58.62
Orsolya Tompa  0.51    28.09    58.71  4:01.19 1:30.96  2:02.57
Zsuzsanna Jakabos  0.64    28.50    59.82  6:04.55 1:31.68  2:03.36
Evelyn Verraszto  0.36    27.56    57.94  8:03.88 1:28.83  1:59.33

DEN ­ Denmark4  8:03.985     4.681 Q
Julie Hjorth­Hansen  0.77    28.70    59.18  2:01.67 1:30.42  2:01.67
Micha Oestergaard  0.26    28.10    59.01  4:03.92 1:30.60  2:02.25
Louise Jansen  0.34    27.93    58.49  6:04.28 1:29.51  2:00.36
Lotte Friis  0.25    27.63    57.91  8:03.98 1:29.02  1:59.70

SWE ­ Sweden3  8:05.906     6.601 Q
Malin Svahnstroem  0.84    29.25  1:00.25  2:03.69 1:32.05  2:03.69
Ida Marko­Varga  0.32    27.71    57.91  4:03.52 1:28.79  1:59.83
Gabriella Fagundez  0.59    27.89    58.48  6:05.06 1:30.10  2:01.54
Petra Granlund  0.52    28.23    58.70  8:05.90 1:29.97  2:00.84

ESP ­ Spain6  8:06.127     6.821 Q
Maria Fuster Martinez  0.84    28.28    58.72  2:00.77 1:29.69  2:00.77
Melanie Costa Schmid  0.55    28.71    59.44  4:01.88 1:30.34  2:01.11
Arantxa Ramos Plasencia  0.39    29.08  1:00.24  6:04.00 1:31.30  2:02.12
Tatiana Rouba Bieniarz  0.55    28.32    58.75  8:06.12 1:30.30  2:02.12

ITA ­ Italy3  8:07.298     7.992 Q
Alice Carpanese  0.83    28.38    58.85  2:00.92 1:29.92  2:00.92
Renata Spagnolo  0.19    27.96    58.24  4:01.71 1:29.58  2:00.79
Flavia Zoccari  0.33    28.63    59.29  6:02.75 1:30.37  2:01.04
Francesca Segat  0.41    29.40  1:00.69  8:07.29 1:32.93  2:04.54

RUS ­ Russia5  8:08.969     9.662  
Anastasia Aksenova  0.81    28.44    59.29  2:04.56 1:31.62  2:04.56
Kira Volodina ­0.02    28.83    58.46  4:05.24 1:29.53  2:00.68
Olga Klyuchnikova  0.19    28.03    59.91  6:09.25 1:32.79  2:04.01
Daria Belyakina  0.27    27.32    57.04  8:08.96 1:28.12  1:59.71

SLO ­ Slovenia2  8:10.5810    11.281  
Sara Isakovic  0.80    28.50    58.84  1:59.91 1:29.50  1:59.91
Nina Sovinek  0.20    28.32    58.81  4:01.37 1:30.04  2:01.46
Anja Klinar  0.15    29.25  1:00.81  6:05.04 1:32.26  2:03.67
Nina Cesar  0.21    28.84  1:00.61  8:10.58 1:33.30  2:05.54
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SUI ­ Switzerland4  8:14.2711    14.972  
Seraina Pruente  0.77    28.51    59.41  2:03.31 1:31.47  2:03.31
Stephanie Eisenring  0.48    28.44    59.64  4:06.77 1:31.75  2:03.46
Swann Oberson  0.56    28.66  1:00.02  6:11.02 1:32.15  2:04.25
Flavia Rigamonti  0.52    28.64    59.75  8:14.27 1:31.61  2:03.25

Legend
WR World Record ER European Record CR Championships Record
R.T. Reaction Time DSQ Disqualified DNF Did not Finish DNS Did not Start
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